
Ep

# CC T/B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 X

13 X

14

15 X

16

C2 C3-

CC2 CC3

53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID

Save The Last Dance For Me
Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To 

Doc Pomus
En

Death Don't Have No Mercy

3:55

5:39

Soul of a Man

En

En

3:08

36 Experimental
44 Programmer Show ID

En

Lockdown Songs En

3:08 Gina Aspenes        34 

        34 

Keb' Mo &  Old Crow Medicine Show

3:01 Sonny Terry &  Brownie McGhee

6:20S/W

-03

        34 

Vince Halfhide

        34 

        34 3:53 Aaron Neville

The Insurrection Blues        34 

Page 1 totals

The Complete Blind Willie Johnson

En

En
Brownie McGhee and Sonny Terry 

Sing

The Medicine Man

En

En

En

En
Chimes of Freedom: The Songs of Bob 

Dylan

        34 

        34 

0:58

3:01 Corey Harris Twelve Gates To The City

Everybody Ought to Treat a Stranger Right

Description/Topics:

Cat.

0:20

3:17

2:35

Larkin Poe

Blind Willie Johnson

        34 

        34 

        34 2:44

        34 

4:00

3:03

3:34

 41 

        34 

Inst

        34 

En

En

Lang

189
Bagged

Artist

 Orginal Broadcast: 2021-11-21

Song AlbumTime

En

En

Translucent BluesRay Manzarek, Roy Rogers

A Southern Gothic

InertiaEverything Is Broken

You Was Born To Die

Peach

 An Organ, a Guitar and a Chicken Wing

Preachin' Blues

Adia Victoria

Log Sheet                               NCRA

Program:

Host:
Guests:

David Blaine
Balmoral Blues  

Blues with a MessageEssie Jenkins The 1919 Influenza Blues

Carolina Chocolate Drops Political World

Sick Bed BluesBuffalo Nichols Buffalo Nichols

Better Day

The Medicine Man

Ollabelle Ollabelle

Buddy & Julie Miller Public Service Song #2 - Concerning Bleach

0

0

Category 1

Categories and Sub Categories

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

41 Theme

43 Station ID

Kitchen Music

Category 4

11 News

 

45 Show Promo

51 Ads
Category 3

22 Country Oriented

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious21 Pop/Rock/Dance

24 EZ List/ Standards

52 Sponsor ID

Category 5

13 Length 57:15

Music

53:15  

33 World/International
12 Spoken Word

C2 Not 
21

23 Acoustic

Category 2

Promo'd Show:

51:29

Bourne, Schuld & Stamer

Cowboy Junkies

St. James Infirmary

I Don't Get It

No Special Rider En

Trinity Revisited En

        34 

        34 

3:09

3:50


